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Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 307.400 53.550 53.000 52.550 46.050 51.100 51.150
11 1 2 2 1

723 Brian* Medrano 11.150 10.950 9.95010.850 9.80010.700
727 Elijah* Weitz 10.950 10.650 8.70010.750 10.65011.000
724 Garrett* Nuesca 10.750 10.300 9.3009.550 10.30010.150
721 Artur* Galyan 10.550 8.70010.600
725 Ralph* Theising 10.150 10.500 9.40010.800 10.2509.650
844 Caden* Wood 10.600 10.1509.600

2 Team NC NC 306.900 51.650 52.600 53.050 45.450 53.100 51.050
33 2 1 1 2

989 Nicholas* Kosarikov 10.650 10.800 9.10011.100 10.35010.250
210 Noah* Rahimi 10.450 8.85010.450 10.45010.650
512 Jeremie* Jourdan 10.450 10.250 9.00010.150 9.150
291 Ishmael* Osorio 10.350 10.150 9.150 10.05010.450
342 Matthew* Kim 9.750 10.650 9.35010.800 11.000
211 Christian* Hardy 10.750 10.550 11.05010.750

3 Team NV NV 297.600 52.050 51.550 51.350 45.700 49.050 47.900
22 3 3 4 3

318 Kai* Fujii 10.750 9.05010.300 9.5009.900
966 Noah* Easton 10.700 10.500 9.60010.900 9.95010.600
963 Dominick* Butler 10.500 10.150 9.2009.550 8.850
501 Paxton* Hansen 10.450 10.500 9.05010.000 9.65010.500
303 Jacob* Rauch 9.650 10.400 8.800 9.9509.700
320 Nikkita* Malyarov 10.000 10.600 8.350

4 Team AZ AZ 290.950 49.000 51.100 51.300 44.700 49.100 45.750
44 4 4 3 4

691 Samuel* Green 10.550 9.1009.900 9.7009.750
462 Jonas* Werley 10.400 10.050 8.750
1030 Ashton* Tomes 10.350 10.200 9.30010.750 9.3009.350
68 Aidan* Sutton 9.650 10.250 8.65010.600 9.25010.000
66 Oscar* Salazar 8.050 10.600 8.90010.100 8.4009.850
933 Shawn* Yazzie 10.000 9.950 9.10010.150

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Devil Gymnastics


